KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT.OF ORTH EDI
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER-2023
[ DATE DAY’S TIME [ SUBJECT PG's Name [ CHAIR
_ PERSON |
1 01/12/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Charcot joint Dr Manish | Dr Ranganath |
05/12/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Govind | Dr Roshan
| 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation DrVenkat | DrCK Rao
07/12/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Govind | Dr Ranganath |
08/12/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar-Flexor tendon DrVenkat | Dr Roshan
injuries of hand
| 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Manish | Dr C K Rao |
13/12/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm Casepresentation Dr Govind | Dr Ranganath
1 14/12/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm Journal Club Dr Manish | Dr Roshan |
15/12/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Blood supply of | Dr Govind | DrCK Rao
femoral head at different
age group and its clinical
I : applications
19/12/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Venkat | Dr Ranganath |
1 20/12/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm Casepresentation Dr Manish | Dr Roshan
| 21/12/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm Journal Club Dr Govind | Dr C K Rao
22{12/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Painful shoulder- | Dr Manish | Dr Ranganath
frozen shoulder
impingement syndrome
| 26/12/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Venkat | Dr Roshan
| 27/12/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm Casepresentation Dr Manish | Dr CK Rao
28/12/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club DrVenkat | Dr Ranganath
29/12/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Dr Manish | Dr Roshan
Thromboembolism in
Ll orthopaedics
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